
OSHC - PER DAY ($) PRE-BOOKED CASUAL

Before School Care 37 42

After School Care 52 56

Vacation Care 103 113

ELC - PER DAY ($) PRE-BOOKED EMERGENCY 
BOOKING*

Pre-School (3-4 yrs) 143 164

Preparatory (4-5 yrs) 143 164

ENROLMENT FEES

ACCOUNTS

College Fees are billed annually and can either be paid in full at the start of the year or through an agreed payment plan with 
regular weekly, fortnightly, monthly or quarterly instalments, so that all fees and charges are paid in full by the end of October 2026. 
A monthly administration fee of $30 will be charged to all College, ELC & OSHC accounts in arrears. Any payment dishonour  
fees the College incurs from financial institutions will also be passed on to the respective account. If you are considering 
withdrawing your child/children from the College, please ensure you provide one full uncommenced term’s notice, as per the 
Enrolment Agreement. Please contact enrol@nwcc.nsw.edu.au for clarification.	

A $260 Application Fee is payable when a family applies to enrol their first child in the College. An additional $500 Enrolment Fee 
is payable when an offer of enrolment is accepted by a family for their first child. These fees are non-refundable.
For new enrolments in Year 7, a non-refundable bond of $1000 applies which will subsequently be credited against school fees 
upon commencement. The bond is payable within 4 weeks of enrolment acceptance. If the enrolment acceptance occurs within 
the 12 months prior to commencement, the bond is payable as per the terms of the enrolment offer.

Families are billed an annual parent participation fee of $550 at the start of the year. Families are asked to commit 16 hours of 
service to the College per year. Each hour completed will attract a $34.38 credit which will be accumulated and credited against 
the fee account at the end of each term up to the value of $550 per annum.	 						    
						    

PARENT PARTICIPATION PROGRAM

The College bus service is available for a non-refundable fee of $260 per student per term. 
Please contact norwestbus@nwcc.nsw.edu.au for further details.	 							     
				  

Fees enable the College to meet operational costs, however new buildings, additions and major renovations are assisted 
by Building Fund donations. These donations are tax deductible and are greatly appreciated, and can be made online at 
ournorwest.au/supportus or by contacting the College office.									      
				  

COLLEGE BUS SERVICE

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS

2026 Fee Schedule

Version: 23 September 2025

 COLLEGE FEES ($) CHILD 1 CHILD 2 CHILD 3 CHILD 4+

TUITION - PER ANNUM ($)

Infants (K-2) 7783 5837 3892 1946

Primary (3-6) 8384 6288 4192 2096

Secondary (7-10) 9328 6996 4664 2332

Senior (11-12)	 9687 7265 4844 2422

 COLLEGE FEES ($) PER CHILD 

CURRICULUM RESOURCE - PER ANNUM ($)

Primary (K-6) 2261

Secondary (7-10) 3427

Secondary (11) 3787

Secondary (12) 3427

PARENT PARTICIPATION PROGRAM - PER ANNUM ($)

Per Family 550

Total fees comprise tuition, curriculum resource, and parent participation program. 
Rates shown are annual charges.				  

Food is not provided.
ELC hours are 8:00am – 5:00pm; late pickups incur a $45 fee for 
the first 10 minutes, then $5 for every 5 minutes. Please refer to 
ELC handbook for more information.
*Provided availability permits.	

Breakfast, afternoon tea, excursions & activities are included. 
OSHC Hours: 7:00am - 8:30am and 3:10pm - 6:30pm 
Vacation Care Hours: 7:00am - 6:00pm
Late pickups incur a $45 fee for the first 10 minutes, then $5 for 
every 5 minutes.


